Financial Year 2021-2022 - Expenditure Over £100

Date Payee
14/04/2021 Sharon Smith
14/04/2021 Leiston Press

Description
Clerk's Salary

Annual Newsletter Printing

26/04/2021 Suffolk Associaton of Local Counc Annual Membership Fee

26/04/2021 Stephen Morphey
05/05/2021 Sharon Smith
09/06/2021 Sharon Smith
07/07/2021 Sharon Smith

07/07/2021 Business Services at CAS Ltd

Eastbridge Shed Materials
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Insurance Renewal

07/07/2021 Suffolk Assocation of Local Counc Internal Audit Fee

04/08/2021 Sharon Smith
04/08/2021 Sharon Smith (SCC)
08/09/2021 Sharon Smith
08/09/2021 Hilary Ward

13/10/2021 Sharon Smith
13/10/2021 Playsafety Ltd
13/10/2021 PKF Littlejohn LLP
13/10/2021 Suffolk Coastal Norse Itd
13/10/2021 Alan Hatt

10/11/2021 Sharon Smith
10/11/2021 Woolnough Contractors Ltd
08/12/2021 Sharon Smith
08/12/2021 Sharon Smith
12/01/2022 Sharon Smith
12/01/2022 Westcotec Ltd
12/01/2022 Westleton Garage
12/01/2022 Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd
09/02/2022 Sharon Smith
09/03/2022 Sharon Smith
18/03/2022 Stephen Morphey

Clerk's Salary

Dog Waste Bin Licence Fee
Clerk's Salary

No Dog Sighage

Clerk's Salary

Play Equipment Safety Inspection - Theberton

External Audit Fees

Dog Bin - Supply and Fit
Petanque Piste Materials
Clerk's Salary

Petanque Piste Materials
Clerk's Salary

Litter Pickers and Bag Hoops
Clerk's Salary

SID Battery Replacement
Strimmer Repair

Burial Ground Litter Bin
Clerk's Salary

Clerk's Salary

Lawnmower Service and Repair

Amount
£194.50
£240.00
£145.79
£350.00
£248.62
£248.42
£252.42
£477.21
£292.80
£249.82
£150.00
£249.82
£107.52
£249.82
£107.40
£240.00
£192.00
£201.20
£536.05
£934.80
£249.82
£109.86
£319.77
£204.00
£270.05
£409.54
£257.00
£257.00
£150.00



