Financial Year 2021-2022 - Expenditure Over £100

Date	Payee	Description	Amount
14/04/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£194.50
14/04/2021	Leiston Press	Annual Newsletter Printing	£240.00
26/04/2021	Suffolk Associaton of Local Counc	Annual Membership Fee	£145.79
26/04/2021	Stephen Morphey	Eastbridge Shed Materials	£350.00
05/05/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£248.62
09/06/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£248.42
07/07/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£252.42
07/07/2021	Business Services at CAS Ltd	Insurance Renewal	£477.21
07/07/2021	Suffolk Assocation of Local Counc	Internal Audit Fee	£292.80
04/08/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£249.82
04/08/2021	Sharon Smith (SCC)	Dog Waste Bin Licence Fee	£150.00
08/09/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£249.82
08/09/2021	Hilary Ward	No Dog Signage	£107.52
13/10/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£249.82
	Playsafety Ltd	Play Equipment Safety Inspection - Theberton	£107.40
13/10/2021	PKF Littlejohn LLP	External Audit Fees	£240.00
13/10/2021	Suffolk Coastal Norse Itd	Dog Bin - Supply and Fit	£192.00
13/10/2021		Petanque Piste Materials	£201.20
	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£536.05
10/11/2021	Woolnough Contractors Ltd	Petanque Piste Materials	£934.80
08/12/2021	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£249.82
08/12/2021	Sharon Smith	Litter Pickers and Bag Hoops	£109.86
12/01/2022	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£319.77
12/01/2022	Westcotec Ltd	SID Battery Replacement	£204.00
12/01/2022	Westleton Garage	Strimmer Repair	£270.05
12/01/2022	Suffolk Coastal Norse Ltd	Burial Ground Litter Bin	£409.54
09/02/2022	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£257.00
	Sharon Smith	Clerk's Salary	£257.00
18/03/2022	Stephen Morphey	Lawnmower Service and Repair	£150.00